Cisco Systems
Copyright  © 2000 Cisco Systems, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Page 1 of 3
DATA SHEET
Cisco Secure
PIX Firewall 535
Cisco Secure PIX Firewall 535
The Cisco Secure PIX™ Firewall 535 delivers

EN55022 Class B with FTP, Cispr 22 Class B with FTP,
AS/NZ 3548 Class B with FTP, VCCI Class B with FTP
Ordering Information
Additional Information
For more information about PIX Firewall, go to
PIX-535-UR-BUN PIX 535 Unrestricted Bundle (Chassis,
unrestricted license, two 10/100 ports)
PIX-535-R-BUN PIX 535 Restricted Bundle (Chassis,
restricted license, two 10/100 ports)
PIX-535-FO-BUN PIX 535 Failover Bundle (Chassis,
failover license, two 10/100 ports)
PIX-535 PIX 535 chassis only
PIX-535-PWR-AC Redundant AC power supply for PIX 535
PIX-535-PWR-DC Redundant DC power supply for PIX 535
PIX-1GE-66 Single 66-MHz Gigabit Ethernet interface
(multimode fiber, SC connector)
PIX-4FE Four-port 10/100 Fast Ethernet interface
PIX-1FE Single-port 10/100 Fast Ethernet
interface